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104208 (£)

HA

11A3B8 (L)

w

A FRE

10:30~

12:15~

14:00~

15:45~

=RERAGEE

Jup T K Cosmos Lamos
Ab

Bestaidm

Bb

CRESCER FUTSAL CLUB
Cb

IX—Z1RZ5>aFC
Db

Tiro Finale $&[E
Eb

FC PITBULL

Fb

R.C.U MIND

Gb

RREAKERE

Scorpion’ s

Aa

Tocky's

Ba

JEAMTIILKE Stierdor

Ca

TUMFILISTHIR
Da

Soy infinito

Ea

F.C.Rabona

Fa

A FIRENZE

Ga

BFPR—L

CRESCER FUTSAL CLUB

ST LvAERCC

1 FIRENZE

AL AMTIILKE: Stierdor

JFAE24E 2B XTIV IILEFERE BRARKRKE RyPa—)

12-0

9-2

3-1

5-2

0-3

5-0

7-0

4-3

2-1

5-4

5-1

ST LvAERCC

Ac

CROSS UNITED

Cc

Bull-Dog
Dc

Buttect

Ec

CCM

Fc

FC TITANS

Ge

2 ILvAiERICcC

Ac

CROSS UNITED

Ce

Bull-Dog
De

Buttect

Ec

CCM
Fc

FC TITANS

Ge

F.C.Rabona

TINFILOSTEE

JLIN T KZFCosmos Lamos

8—Z71R5>aFC

10A14H (1)

R

10:00~

11:05~

12:10~

13:15~

14:20~

15:25~

16:30~

10A218(A)

AR

11A48(R)

AR

10:00~

11:45~

15:15~

EHREWEE

Scorpion’ s
Aa

Tocky's

Ba

JEAMTIIKEE Stierdor

Ca

TN ILOSTBIE

Da

Soy infinito
Ea

F.C.Rabona

Fa

th i FIRENZE

Ga

EHREBTE

Tocky's
B1

I TE K Cosmos Lamos
Al

Club Atletico Fukuocana
IR—5R5>aFC
D2

FC TITANS
G2

Soy infinito
E1

Tiro Finale $&E
E2

1 FIRENZE

G1

P OR—L

CRESCER FUTSAL CLUB

1) FIRENZE

CRESCER FUTSAL CLUB

4-1

8-4

2-1

0-5

6-4

2-4

6-4

AN T HE K Cosmos Lamos
Ab

Bestaidm

Bb

CRESCER FUTSAL CLUB
GCb

R—37R5>aFC
Db

Tiro Finale $&fE
Eb

FC PITBULL

Fb

R.C.U MIND
Gb

F.C.Rabona

F1

FC PITBULL
F2

CRESCER FUTSAL CLUB

C2

Castillo dL511%
TYNF LIS THIE
D1

v T LvAERICC
A2

JEAIMTIILKE Stierdor

Ct

Bestaidm
B2

TYMF LIS TEIE

JEAIMTAIILKE Stierdor

JEAIMTILKRE Stierdor



JFAE24RI £ BAXI7VMIILRFIEXRE ERARKRKE TR)—JTENME

Group A Group B

F—LA a b o |ma|#m|xa| 8% m F—L% a b o |ma|#s|xa| 8% me
a Scorpion’ s 304 102 0 4 6 -2 3 a Tocky's 402 801 6 12 3 +9 1
b | i TEKFCosmos Lamos | 403 2A2 | 4 6 5 [ +1 | 1 b Bestaidm 2@4 800 [ 3 | 10| 4 | +6 | 2
c 2T Lv5iERCC 201 | 2A2 4 | 4 | 3 |+ | 2 c HHEREEK 108 | 008 0| 1 [16]|-15] 3
Group C Group D

F— b a b o |ma|da|xa|RE | mu F— L a b o |B&|#&|xs| R | mu
a [ dLAMTIILKE Stierdor 100 | 900 | 6 | 10 | O | +10| 1 a Ty IVOSTEIR 301 500 6 8 1 [ +7 | 1
b | CRESCER FUTSAL CLUB [ 0@1 1200 3 [ 12| 1 |+11]| 2 b 1R—3RF>aFC 103 902 | 3 | 10| 5 | +5 | 2
c CROSS UNITED 009 | 0012 0| o | 21 |-21| 3 c Bull-Dog 005 | 2@9 0 2 | 14 |-12| 3
Group E Group F

F—LA a b o |ma|#n|xa| 0% mu F—L% a b o |ma|#a|xa| 25w
a Soy infinito 401 102 3 5 3 +2 1 a F.C.Rabona 2A2 700 4 9 2 +7 1
b Tiro Finale 18@ 1@4 301 3 4 5 | -1] 2 b FC PITBULL 2A2 502 | 4 7 4 | +3 | 2
c Buttect 201 103 3 3 4 | -1 | 3 c CCM 007 | 2@5 0 2 |12 |-10| 3
Group G

F—LA& a b o |ma|da|xa|RE | mu
a & FIRENZE 804 | 403 6 | 12| 6 [ +6 | 1
b R.C.U MIND 4@8 0@3 [ 0 | 4 | 11| -7| 3
c FC TITANS 3@4 | 300 3 5 4 | +1 | 2
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